



2026:CGHC:34218

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 363 of 2022Rajkumar Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

1	
24.01.2022	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Heard. The petition being arguable, is admitted for hearing. Issue notice to the respondents. P.F. and copies within seven days. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Ankit