



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 363 of 2022

RAJKUMAR SAHU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

19/08/2025	Mr. P. Chetan Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Sanjeev Agrawal, P.L. for the State. At request of Mr. Kumar, call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	